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07-09.06.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
i . Race time 17 1:32.536 13:52:24.053 16 1:37.547 13:52:54.350
Po. 1 - # 777 JEDLINSKI M. - Audi R8 LMS GT 25:35.607
1 1:31.668 13:27:53.843
z Diff. First Diff. First
) 129.956 132923799  Po.3-#1 MIEKOS M. - Porsche 911 GT3 +1lap PO.5-#2KEPKA M. - Porsche 911 GT3 +1 Lap
3 1:30.060 13:30:53.859 1 1:41.526 13:28:04.253 1 1:43.694 13:28:06.930
2 1:29.611 13:32:23.470 2 1:37.812 13:29:42.065 2 1:40.272 13:29:47.202
5 129,295 13:33:52.765 3 1:38.250 13:31:20.315 3 1:39.887 13:31:27.089
6 1.29.394 13:35:22.159 4 1:38.272 13:32:58.587 4 1:41.925 13:33:09.014
7 1:30.370 13:36:52.529 5 1:37.584 13:34:36.171 5 1:39.740 13:34:48.754
3 1:29.850 13:38:22.379 6 1:38.673 13:36:14.844 6 1:39.193 13:36:27.947
9 1:29.795 13:39:52.174 7 1:37.454 13:37:52.298 7 1:38.483 13:38:06.430
10 1:30.453 13:41:22.627 8 1:36.250 13:39:28.548 8 1:38.590 13:39:45.020
1 1:31.081 13:42:53.708 9 1:35.949 13:41:04.497 9 1:38.961 13:41:23.981
12 1:29.799 13:44:23.507 10 1:36.656 13:42:41.153 10 1:38.369 13:43:02.350
13 1:30.817 13:45:54.324 11 1:37.285 13:44:18.438 11 1:39.396 13:44:41.746
1 1.26.830 13:47-24.154 12 1:37.131 13:45:55.569 12 1:38.569 13:46:20.315
1s 1:30.977 13:48:55 131 13 1:36.778 13:47:32.347 13 1:39.101 13:47:59.416
16 130,631 13:50:25.762 14 1:36.486 13:49:08.833 14 1:38.860 13:49:38.276
- P Py —— 15 1:36.666 13:50:45.499 15 1:39.212 13:51:17.488
16 1:39.035 13:52:24.534 16 1:38.890 13:52:56.378
. Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 27 CHLAD R. - Audi R8 LMS GT3
+28.181 Diff. First
1 1:33.088 13:27:55015  Po. 4 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 +1 Lap
- P— P —— 1 1:43.298 13:28:06.521
3 1:29.739 13:30:55.214 2 1:40.194 13:29:46.715
4 130451 13:32:25 665 3 1:39.978 13:31:26.693
s 1:30.905 13:33:56.570 4 1:39.599 13:33:06.292
. ppE— S —— 5 1:39.846 13:34:46.138
; 131,015 13:36:58.077 6 1:39.747 13:36:25.885
. pE—— —— 7 1:38.733 13:38:04.618
9 131279 13:40:00.340 8 1:39.163 13:39:43.781
10 132,436 13:4132.776 9 1:38.913 13:41:22.694
1 131603 13:43:04.379 10 1:38.603 13:43:01.297
1 132618 13:44:36.997 11 1:39.302 13:44:40.599
13 135.787 13:46:12.784 12 1:38.469 13:46:19.068
” pp—— P —— 13 1:42.162 13:48:01.230
s 1:32.108 13:4918.613 14 1:37.897 13:49:39.127
16 1:32.904 13:50:51 517 15 1:37.676 13:51:16.803
Fastest lap: 1:29.295
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07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

516 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
g 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG GT: E'flfg:: 1 1:48.858 13:28:13.208 3 1:53.722 13:32:10.710
1 1:39.546 13:28:02.397 2 1:47.391 13:30:00.599 4 1:56.269 13:34:06.979
2 1:37.819 13:29:40 216 3 1:46.444 13:31:47.043 5 1:53.156 13:36:00.135
3 1.39.084 13:31:20.200 4 1:46.836 13:33:33.879 6 1:52.014 13:37:52.149
4 1:38.270 13:32:58.470 5 1:46.583 13:35:20.462 7 2:00.744 13:39:52.893
5 1.40.071 13:34:38.541 6 1:46.755 13:37:07.217 8 1:55.301 13:41:48.194
6 1:39.778 13:36:18.319 7 1:46.376 13:38:53.593 9 1:51.150 13:43:39.344
7 1:39.590 13:37:57.909 8 1:46.087 13:40:39.680 10 1:50.203 13:45:29.547
3 1:40.295 13:39:38.204 9 1:46.999 13:42:26.679 11 1:50.294 13:47:19.841
9 1:39.556 13:41:17.760 10 1:45.853 13:44:12.532 12 1:50.861 13:49:10.702
10 1.40.554 13:42:58.314 11 1:49.809 13:46:02.341 13 1:54.805 13:51:05.507
1 1:37.996 13:44:36.310 12 1:47.956 13:47:50.297 14 1:50.433 13:52:55.940
12 1:40.941 13:46:17.251 13 1:50.793 13:49:41.090
13 1:38.653 13:47:55.904 14 1:46.774 13:51:27.864  Po. 11 - # 91 FEDDER M. - Porsche 911 3{?_::;
14 1:45.182 13:49:41.086 15 1:46.207 13:53:14.071 1 2:02.581 13:28:28.834
15 1:38.124 13:51:19.210 2 2:00.544 13:30:29.378
16 1:41.172 13:53:00.382  PO-9 - #41ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi +DziffL:;;sst 3 2:03.901 13:32:33.279
1 1:48.382 13:28:12.489 4 2:00.477 13:34:33.756
Po. 7 - # 96 MIRECKI B. - VW Golf +DziffL;;s; 2 1:46.894 13:29:59.383 5 2:07.002 13:36:40.758
1 1:44.984 13:28:08.335 3 1:47.181 13:31:46.564 6 2:04.322 13:38:45.080
2 1:43.698 13:29:52.033 4 1:47.972 13:33:34.536 7 2:01.430 13:40:46.510
3 1.43.712 13:31:35.745 5 1:48.113 13:35:22.649 8 2:01.817 13:42:48.327
4 1.48.433 13:33:24.178 6 1:48.327 13:37:10.976 9 2:08.850 13:44:57.177
5 1.46.132 13:35:10.310 7 1:48.230 13:38:59.206 10 2:01.422 13:46:58.599
6 1:46.895 13:36:57.205 8 1:48.613 13:40:47.819 11 2:01.445 13:49:00.044
7 1.45.780 13:38:42.985 9 1:49.047 13:42:36.866 12 2:09.997 13:51:10.041
3 1.45.954 13:40:28.939 10 1:49.977 13:44:26.843 13 2:06.091 13:53:16.132
9 1-46.466 13:42:15.405 11 1:52.448 13:46:19.291
10 1:46.488 13:44:01.893 12 1:48.934 13:48:08.225
1 1:46.050 13:45:47.943 13 1:48.308 13:49:56.533
12 1:48.266 13:47:36.209 14 1:48.326 13:51:44.859
13 1:43.745 13:49:19.954 15 1:48.052 13:53:32.911
14 1:44.117 13:51:04.071
5 1.44.904 13:52:48.975  Po.10-#55 GANOWSKI M. - Renault Clio 3 (10
1 1:57.251 13:28:22.233
Po. 8 - # 53 STOLARCZYK k. - Mitsubishi Lanc 'y (o 2 1:54.755 13:30:16.988

Fastest lap: 1:29.295
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